
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00431

10/14/2
020

AGUILAR, 
ISRAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. AGUILAR, ISRAEL

PROTECTIVE ORDER 
VIOLATION (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00196

10/14/2
020

DAY, JUSTIN 
AUSTIN Person 1

DAY, JUSTIN AUSTIN 
and NALLY, SUSANN 
MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01469

10/14/2
020

ESCH, COLTON 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ESCH, COLTON 
JAMES

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00194

10/14/2
020

ESTRADA, BILLY 
DANIEL Person 1

ESTRADA, BILLY 
DANIEL and SHERMAN,
LEXIS ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

DTR-2020-
00094

10/14/2
020

HALL, DAVID 
CHRISTIAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HALL, DAVID 
CHRISTIAN

FAIL TO STAY IN LANE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00493

10/14/2
020

HANKLA, MICHAEL 
ALLEN RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HANKLA, MICHAEL 
ALLEN RAY

DOMESTIC A&B BY 
STRANGULATION, AFC (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00494

10/14/2
020

HEINTZ, JERANCE 
DANE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HEINTZ, JERANCE 
DANE

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00098

10/14/2
020

HERBERSON, TAMMY 
SUZANNE Plaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2020-
00099

10/14/2
020

HUNT, BOBBY Plaintiff ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00193

10/14/2
020

JOHNSON, TAYLOR 
DANIELLE Person 2

LOOPER, DALTON 
GERRITT and 
JOHNSON, TAYLOR 
DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00099

10/14/2
020

LEE, RICKY 
DON Defendant

REAVES, MEAGAN 
JOANN vs. LEE, RICKY 
DON JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00193

10/14/2
020

LOOPER, DALTON 
GERRITT Person 1

LOOPER, DALTON 
GERRITT and 
JOHNSON, TAYLOR 
DANIELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00195

10/14/2
020

MURRAY, BOGAHDAH 
NICOLE Person 2

PRESLEY, TANNER 
JAMES and MURRAY, 
BOGAHDAH NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00196

10/14/2
020

NALLY, SUSANN 
MICHELLE Person 2

DAY, JUSTIN AUSTIN 
and NALLY, SUSANN 
MICHELLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00195

10/14/2
020

PRESLEY, TANNER 
JAMES Person 1

PRESLEY, TANNER 
JAMES and MURRAY, 
BOGAHDAH NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2020-
00099

10/14/2
020

REAVES, MEAGAN 
JOANN Plaintiff

REAVES, MEAGAN 
JOANN vs. LEE, RICKY 
DON JR

PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00194

10/14/2
020

SHERMAN, LEXIS 
ANN Person 2

ESTRADA, BILLY 
DANIEL and SHERMAN, 
LEXIS ANN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00192

10/14/2
020

STREET, EDWARD 
EUGENE Person 1

STREET, EDWARD 
EUGENE and WALKER, 
BROOKE RENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00432

10/14/2
020

THOMAS, 
CHRISTOPHER 
BEAR Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. THOMAS, 
CHRISTOPHER BEAR

ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL 
OF MV WHILE UNDER 
INFLUENCE (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00491

10/14/2
020

TRAMMEL, JUSTIN 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TRAMMEL, JUSTIN 
RAY

POSSESS FIREARM AFTER 
CONVICTION/DURING 
PROBATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00492

10/14/2
020

TRAMMEL, JUSTIN 
RAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. TRAMMEL, JUSTIN 
RAY

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS 
W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE 
AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00192

10/14/2
020

WALKER, BROOKE 
RENE Person 2

STREET, EDWARD 
EUGENE and WALKER, 
BROOKE RENE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000192
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000192
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000492
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000492
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000491
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000491
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000432
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000432
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000192
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000192
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000194
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000194
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000099
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2000099
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

