Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00431	10/14/2 020	AGUILAR, ISRAEL Defendant OSW	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. AGUILAR, ISRAEL	PROTECTIVE ORDER VIOLATION (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00196	10/14/2 020	DAY, JUSTIN AUSTIN Person 1	DAY, JUSTIN AUSTIN and NALLY, SUSANN MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01469	10/14/2 020	ESCH, COLTON JAMES Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESCH, COLTON JAMES	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00194	10/14/2 020	ESTRADA, BILLY DANIEL Person 1	ESTRADA, BILLY DANIEL and SHERMAN, LEXIS ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)		10/14/2 020	HALL, DAVID CHRISTIAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HALL, DAVID CHRISTIAN	FAIL TO STAY IN LANE
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00493	10/14/2 020	HANKLA, MICHAEL ALLEN RAY <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HANKLA, MICHAEL ALLEN RAY	DOMESTIC A&B BY STRANGULATION, AFC (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00494	10/14/2 020	HEINTZ, JERANCE DANE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HEINTZ, JERANCE DANE	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00098	10/14/2 020	HERBERSON, TAMMY SUZANNE Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	PB-2020- 00099	10/14/2 020	HUNT, BOBBY Plaintiff		ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00193	10/14/2 020	JOHNSON, TAYLOR DANIELLE Person 2	LOOPER, DALTON GERRITT and JOHNSON, TAYLOR DANIELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00099	10/14/2 020	LEE, RICKY DON Defendant	REAVES, MEAGAN JOANN vs. LEE, RICKY DON JR	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)		10/14/2 020	LOOPER, DALTON GERRITT Person 1	LOOPER, DALTON GERRITT and JOHNSON, TAYLOR DANIELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00195	10/14/2 020	MURRAY, BOGAHDAH NICOLE Person 2	PRESLEY, TANNER JAMES and MURRAY, BOGAHDAH NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00196	10/14/2 020	NALLY, SUSANN MICHELLE Person 2	DAY, JUSTIN AUSTIN and NALLY, SUSANN MICHELLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00195	10/14/2 020	PRESLEY, TANNER JAMES Person 1	PRESLEY, TANNER JAMES and MURRAY, BOGAHDAH NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	PO-2020- 00099	10/14/2 020	REAVES, MEAGAN JOANN Plaintiff	REAVES, MEAGAN JOANN vs. LEE, RICKY DON JR	PROTECTIVE ORDER
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00194	10/14/2 020	SHERMAN, LEXIS ANN Person 2	ESTRADA, BILLY DANIEL and SHERMAN, LEXIS ANN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00192	10/14/2 020	STREET, EDWARD EUGENE Person 1	STREET, EDWARD EUGENE and WALKER, BROOKE RENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00432	10/14/2 020	THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER BEAR Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. THOMAS, CHRISTOPHER BEAR	ACTUAL PHYSICAL CONTROL OF MV WHILE UNDER INFLUENCE (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00491	10/14/2 020	TRAMMEL, JUSTIN RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TRAMMEL, JUSTIN RAY	POSSESS FIREARM AFTER CONVICTION/DURING PROBATION, AFC 2+ (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00492	10/14/2 020	TRAMMEL, JUSTIN RAY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TRAMMEL, JUSTIN RAY	UNLAWFUL POSS CDS W/INTENT TO DISTRIBUTE AFC 2 OR MORE (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00192	10/14/2 020	WALKER, BROOKE RENE Person 2	STREET, EDWARD EUGENE and WALKER, BROOKE RENE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION